AL

MFG. CO. INC,

Turf Tracer

Parts Manual

CONGRATULATIONS on the purchase of your new Exrnark mower. This product
has been carclully designed and manufactured to ghve you a maxdmum amount of
dependability and years of rouble{ree operation.

¥ you need lo order replacement parts from your dealer, please fumish the setlal
rumber and model number ltom your mower, as well as the part number and
description of the part you need,

For your convenience, we have provided thls space for you o record the mode!
and serial number from your maower, Please read this booklet and keep handy for
all operalors and servicemnen.

MODEL NO.

SERIAL MO,

DATE PURCHASED

PURCHASED FROM



johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle



FUEL GROUP & FENDERS

KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

Yorrnnee 543364......... 1....... Tank, Gas

20000 303465.......0 2. Strap, Fuel Tank

3.0, 801061......... - I— Machine Screw .25-20 x 2.5
4.........543792........ - S Wingnut - Nyloc 1/4

- T— 303315......... 2. Gas Tank Pad :
[ — 543365......... ) FO— Cap — Fuel Tank Gauge
 JUT—— 513645 .cciise Tovenrans Bushin%, Fuel Valve

- T 513846......... § JS— Valva, Fuel Shut-Off

L - 303077..cceees 2. Clamp - Gas Line (Kohler)

Clamp - Gas Line (Kawasaki) ™

KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
10.........603508......... 1........ Gas Line Hose 9.5° (Kohler)
303307......... 2.....Gas Line - 4.0 {Kawasaki)
L | P 602473......... ) Fndr. Weld -~ Tracer L
12........ 602475......... ) . Fndr. Weld - Tracer R
13......... 6034%4......... 2eerenns Spacer — Fender
14.........808007......... 8.......NUt - 3/8-16 Fing. Hex
L LI 303327......... - A 3/8 Disc Spring Washer
16......... 800034......... 2....3/8=-1€ x 4 HH Tap


johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle



'

.



johnssj
Rectangle



ENGINE DECK GROUP

KEY _PART# OTY., DESCRIPTION

Engine - 18 HP Kohler

1 1
1.ieEngine - 14 & 17 hp Kawasaki
2 $ereeeer At Filter - Kohler
. No. 45-083-02
Tuenn14 HP Kaw, #11013-2110
_ © lunsa 17 HP Kaw. #11013-2098
3 1 Foam Precleanar Kohler
No., 45—083-01
1o 14 HP Kaw, #11013-2100
1o 17 HP Kaw. #11013-2097
Avvniises  wenasssen Losinens Ol Filter - Kohlar
No. 52-050-02
-..Cil Filter - Kawasak]
No. 46065-2071
5. 303426. 2 Gas Line Hose 15.0
Gurenrrsns303077 sorvrnes 2........Clamp Gas Une
Tornnnn303197 0 0iies L Gias Filtor ]
8......... 602442. ww TureennnDeck Weldt - Engine
9.rerren 802597 . riene Tonreane il Weld - Tretr
10.10000,,603613....000ee ) .Heat Shield
1910000000.809007 cec00r0. 23 neeensNut - 3/8-16 Fing. Hox
L} — 809001 ,10u0ees ) |« JV— 5/16-18 Whizlock Nut
1300000000 800290 0 10si0ae 14,000 3/8-16 % 3/4 Capscrew
14,0000000.809035.01 01000 Bireensns3/8-16 x 1 Taptite

1511005060308 00101100 ZuonernnnDrUM-Brake 51/2 oD
16 603195 2 Sheave 10°
17 cenreenBGIOB2ecrirens 2eannsnn TE® 16 % 6. 508
2 v -7 R Jo— L R 16:650—8
60354 1.0rssere rerrensFoNlET Bearing
603542, 000 Ao Bushing
603428...cc000e Zuvunne. Wheel w/Hub

KEY PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1Buirirn 73021 i 2.5

1* Clamp Collar
1901110000.603430.0.000. 2uvvcn SCFRPOT
20.0000000.800275.ccvc001s Aesnens5/16 NC X 1-1/2 HH Capscrew
(Kohler)
809048...000es Bivirvnns #18 x1.25 x 30mm HH Capscrew
(Kawasal)
b [N 0 c - 3 | S Tonns Seal Trim - 20.0"
22 8072700 umns Tovonnan1/4 x 1/4 x 3/4 Machine
23......,.,603588......... 1....Sheave - 4.25 0D
24,11 303287 .0s0ne 1ousien Plaistio Tie - Small
25.........603539, 1w, Clutch - Elact,

28.0110424603306 ssenmres LousnenMower Drive Belt (60" Mower

s Deck)
603582..c0mmes Torsanens Mower Drive Belt {52* Mower
o . Deck)

" 2T surerner 80360800000 LuunClutch Bushing
28.:1100108038100 00000 Tornnenne 7/ 16 Dise Spring
2040000080081 00s0mse Lossannsn SCTOW « 7/16-20 x 2-1/2
30. 804256 .1 5/16 Hex Nyloc Nut
310000805258 suurss 10nene 5716 Std. Flatwasher
32 323083 3 Neutral Return Spacer
3300000 543838.....0000s 1ouneANCHOr - Electrie Clutch
34........603469......... 1........Slandoff - Clutch
3501000004, 800287c.rnery Teorrena 5/16-18 HH Cap. 6.5 (Kohler)

.809049....;...; 1ereerne.MB x 1.25 x 150mm HHCS
(Kaw. 14 & 17 HP)

3610 503044 1uveeBushing - Idles Pivot

37 513034 2 Bearing Pivot

38.0100002.602458. 0s0evms FasrsnonArm Widmt - Idler
802521..u0ie0s0 1oseren Arm Assy » idler w/Bushings

39.0000eer BOT508 0 0re0re 11uerenns 37816 % 1-1/2 Carr. Bolt

KEY _ PART #

40..00.....373034...
#1..000..,.805008...
42110000 800298...
43.100..603205...

‘Mm.........403019..,

45.........807009...
46010323071,

64.1.00...603193...
€5.100.0...805274...
£6..u1.....602438...
67000, 800202...
68.00000.601000...
sgﬂll"l"mu-

IESCRIPTION

Washer - Pivot

3/8 Hvy. Spring Lockwasher
3/8-16 x 2:1/2 Capscraw
Belt - Trans Drv. W-3.4
Transmission Pulley

#9 Woodruff Key

Spring - 5-Spesd

Kit - Idler and Bushing
Screw - 5/16-18 x 5/8 HHC
5/16 SAE Washer

5/16-18 x 3/4 HH Capscrew
Transmission - 700

Chain - #40 Foller

Sprockel - 40T #40
Setscrew 5/16-18 x 1/2

#61 Woodruff Key
Jackshaft - Tracer

Guard Weld - Chain

5/16-18 x 3/4 Tapping
St;pp. Widmi. - Tank/Hndl.
Housing, Flange :
Ball Bearing

5/16-18 x 3/4 Bolts

Pulley - Wheel Drive

Belt Whi. Citch, W-4.2

1° Std. Flat Washer

Hitch Weld - Sulky

3/8a16 x 1 HH Capscrew
Hitch « Tracer Sulky

Diso Spring Washer (Kawnsaki)
5/16 NC x 1-1/4 HH Capscrew



johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle





johnssj
Rectangle



'HANDLE & CONTROLS GROUP

KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION . KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIP
) P Hndl, Weld ~ Tracer 1........Ball Join
Handle w/Decals 2.......5pacer .
- I Handla Grip j J— 1/4 NF
3 Dr. Lever Latch - Left Tooneen1/4 Loc!
L N Or, Laever Latch ~ Right T 1/4 5td,
(Not Shown) 1.......Lever -
L3 Latch Grip PR 5/16 -1
[ — Washer ~ 1 /4 D;sc Sprg.  46......800307....... 4........ Capscre'
[ (S— won1/4 =~ 20 Torque 4. 3/8 16
. Choke Cntrl, Push/PuII (Kohler) 4.5
. IR Knob - Red B 4........Bushing
100 603189......... 1 Throttle Controt {Kohler) 2. Arm. Wie
Throttis Control {14 & 17 hp Kaw.) - _
) | Drive Lever 2oeenns A Wi
Drive: Lever w/Grip -
12 3/16'x 1~-3/4 Clevis Pin wrsies 100, Hairpin
13 nreens 3/16 Painut 2evrnne 10 = 24
L S 806340......... . - — 5/16 x 1 Rolipin SR~ S #10 - 24
) 7 T .. Q@rip (Drive Lever) P 5/16 St
16 1/4-20 x 1~1/2 HH Capscrew - Pitd. We
17 erienas Connecting Ro ) 4......5pacer,
18......... 602507 Lever Widmt OPC LH . Exiensio
£ S— Lever Widmt- OPC RH ‘4......3/6-16
.20 Nylon" Bushin « 4........Anchor
2. Bushing - Flanged <Kt - K
22, 1/4-28 x.1/4 S CP Sel
< T Actuator Spring
24 v Lever Weld - Shift
b T 603175......... 1 Knob ~ 1-3/8
LI Spring Compr 5/8 D
b R 5/16 SAE Washer
. 5/16~18 x 2 HH4 Capscrew
29......... 5/16-18 Nyloc Hx Nut ‘
30...0.uie ; Nut - 5/16-24 Hex '
Foviiires 5/16 Heavy Spg. Lockwasher
32.........603436 Rad -~ Trans SHitt
kc < S eer3/B=16 X 1-3/4 Capscrew
... ) R Washer, Flat 3/3
35, Beanng Pivot
36......... 603369. Bushing 3/8 x 5
a Nut 3/8~-16 Flng Hax
38......... all

5
",
\

ala
i0
. 5 HHC

iher

4 Capscrew
5 x 8.5 HH
Capscrew

Pivot

iLL Chech

LL Clich w/Bushings
.LF Cilich

-F Cltich w/Bushings :

HSN
ex Nut

‘g Anchor

1 L]
Capscrew

3ushing
%n
stuate

Shor

< Arm RH

i-16

«@ Band

Capscrew :
x 1=1/4. -

t 1

< Arm LH
Shift

/Bushing
er)



johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle





johnssj
Rectangle



52" MOWER DECK

KEY PART # OTY. DESCRIPTION

toieiennn 802573 vriee Lo Support Weldment — Deck
2 800292......... b - —— 3/6-16 x 1 HH Capscrew

k< R 303327......... 1 B— 3/8- Disc Spring

[ " BOSOOT ..o e rc § F—— ut — 3/8-16 Whizlock
L I 806006......... - 5/8 Hairpin

[ J— 303164......... 2........5pacer — Blade Driver
— 806007 ......... - . 7/8 Hairpin

- N 513338......... 2......\Washer -

LS TR 513336......... 2. Bushing - Deck Support

10.........808507......... 2......Aing — Ext. Retaining

er

L F— 8050086......... - 3/8 Hvy. Spring Lockwash

12 373034......... 8.......Washer - Pivat-

13 B11001......... 2 1{8 NPT Straight Zerk

) [ S— 303044........ . S Flange Thrust Bearing

15 512894 2 Weld Assy - Caster Fork

[ F— 800334......... - 1/2-13 x 6 HH Capscrew
17 805008 1/2 Reg Spring Lockwasher
18 804309 1/2-13 Reg Hex Nut

19 513547 Spacer — Front Caster

........ Wheel

Tire 9 x 3.50-4

.Bearing

.Bushing N

Cover - Deck Drive Belt

Cover — Deck Weldment

Belt — Blade Drive

Zerk — 1/4-28 Straight

5/8-18 UNF Hex Nut

Spring — Disk

Sheave - Blade Drive

Bearing - Ball 305K

Housing — Bearing

.Spacer - Bearing

Seal - Mech. Dust

3. 807006...

... 603031...
B804262.........

#61 Woodruff Key . -
Spindle — Quter Blade

Wheel & Tire Assy — @ x 3.50-4

Snap Ring — 2.59 x C8TK

..Drive Assy - Outer Blade

KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

35 603022......... 1.......Spindle - Center Blade

SR R Orive Assy — Center Blade
........ Blade —.18.0 Diameter
3.......1/2 Disg Spring Washer
< S 1/2-20 x 1-HH Capscrew RH
18........3/8 =16 X 1.0 TT Hex Washer
Hd Bolt
........ Deck Weldment -. 52" SD
........ Chute Weldment — Discharge
. e3/16 =18 x 1 HH Capscrew
........ 5/16-18 Nyloc Hex Nut
........ Bushing - Spacer
........ Bushing - Idier
e ldler = V- Belt
........ Spacer — Tube .
........ Sheave -~ Mower Drive
e 3PAiNG = Extension
...... Idler Pultey
.3/8~16 x 1 Whizlock Bolt G5
.3/8-16 Hex Nyloc Nut Flated
3/8 Sid. Flatwasher.
.Bearing - Pivot
Idler Arm Assy w/Bearings
Arm Weldment — Decle Idier
.Bushing -~ Idler Pivot
Idler Arm Assy Deck Drive
‘ w/Bearings
........ Arm Weldment Deck Drive tdler
«wu..Bushing = lIdler Pivot

2 Link — Rear Deck Support
renene 38~ 24 Torque Nut

Roller - Anti Scalp
.3/8-16 x 3.75 HHCS Gr8
.Bushing - Roller

.Bracket — Spring Anchor

........ 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 Hex Head
Capscrew GrS ‘

........ 3/8-16 x 2-1/4 Hx Hd Cpscrw

.3/8-~16 x 3.5 Gr8 HH Cpscrew


johnssj
Rectangle





johnssj
Rectangle



60" MOWER DECK

KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
| [ Support Widmt, Dk,

- — 3/8-16 x 1 HH Capscrew

KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

........ Spindle - OQuter Blade
........ Quter Housing — Complete

L= I 3/8 Disc Spring Washer .Spindle — Center Blade -
£ 3/8~ 16 Fing. Hex Nut ..Center Housing — Complete
e Lovarenas 5/8" Hairpin ..Blade - 20.5 Diameter
2.......Blade Driver Spacer ..Washer, Spring Disc 1/2
7/8" Hairpin eeneen 1/2-20 % 1 HHCS RH
Washer =~ 41.....808035........18........ Bolt — 3/8-16 x 1.0 Tap

3816 x 2.5 Hx Hd Capscrew
cnneni3/B—=16 x 3.5 Hx Hd Capscrew
...... ..3/8-18 x 2-1/4 Hx Hd Capscrew
........ Bushing - idler Pivot

e Bearing Pivot

-3 /8 Standard Flat Washer

Bushing, Deck Support

. Ring, Bxt. Retaining
8.......Washer, Pivot

4. Flange Thrust Bearing

v Berereens 1/8 NPT Straight Zerk

2. Weld Assy — Caster Fort

2.....5Crew - 1/2-13 x 6 HHC
- 1/2 Reg Spring Lockwasher
v Brvennn1/2-13 Reg Hex Nut
-~ Spacer, Front Caster

e Bolt = 3/8=-18 x 1 Whizlock
e Bushing - Idler Adpt. Pit.
........ Arm Weld - Dk. Dr. Idler
602586......... 1......idler Arm Assy w/Bearings.

-2 9 x 3.50-4 W & T Assy. 3] 602531 1 Arm Weld -~ Dk. Idler Arm
2.iiie.Wheel ) 602604......... L. idler Arm Assy w/Bearings
- Tire 9 x 3.50-4 g2......... 603384......... 1........Bushing - Idler Pivot
v 2......Bearing . 53......,..803504 j - Spacer - Tube
4.......Bushing . 54 603050 w 1 Bushing - Spacer Pid.
1. Cover, Deck Drive Belt 585.........603413......... 2. Spring
10uueenee Washer, Flat - 3/8 56.........805008......... b~ 3/8 Heavy Spring Lockwasher
10........ Wingnut - Nylon insert LT — 603540......... 2. Link, Rear Deck Support
2 Bumper, Seat [1: J— B03031...ueee - 3/8-24 Torque Nut
542588......... - Cover, Decik Widmt. 59 804257 2. 3/8-16 Hex Nyloc Nut
1.......Belt’ - Blade Drive 60 602585, 1........Weld Assy — 60" Deck
3.n-Zerk, 1/4-28 Strt.- 61.........803602......... B........Bushing -~ Roller
3...... 5/8~18 UNF Hex Nut 62 603299 Burrrenne Roller - Anti Scalp
3........Spring, Disk 63.........B00806......... 6........Capscrew 3/8—16 x 3.75 G8
. d.......8heave, Blade Drive 64.........5425086......... b I— Chute Widmt., Discharge
. 6 Bearing, - Ball 305K 65.........800273......... - 5/16-~18 x 1 HH Capscrew
. 3........Housing, Bearing 66........804256.,........ A 5/16 - 18 Nyloc Hex Nut.
b T Spacer, Bearing <7 S—— 800031......... AR 3/8-16 x 2-3/4 HHTB
3.......8eal, Mech. Dust B8......... 513304........ A idler, V- Belt
C Snap Ring, 2.59 x 08 TK 69..ceeunas 800297......... ) FO— 3/8-16 x 2~1/4 HH Capscrew
" #6561 Woodruff Key 70.........603497......... 2.....M0ler -~ 4" Flat

4 — 603410......... | R Sheave — Mower Drive

- 10 ~



johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle



- 11 -


johnssj
Rectangle



e

R

KOHLER & 17 HP KAW. ELECTRICAL

KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION : KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
y O 503479......... 1......Batlery — 12V MNFLD 28 513374 1.......Meter, Engine Hours
R 809040......... Y- Hose - Battery Mnifid, 29........803034......... 1.......9/16-18 Palnut .
b S B803477......... lu...... Strap - Battery Hold Down 30, 303372....c0er 1ew....Operator Control Switch
4......807512......... 2....Bolt — 1/4-20 x 3/4 Carr. . 31..... 603491......... j TP Wwire — Ground OPC -
5.........803037......... Zeeeanen 1/4 - 20 Flat Eaton b - A— 513579..cc0ene 1........Module, Safety Interlock
[ S BO9O12......... - S 1/4 - 20 Whizlock Nut (l€ohler) _ : ©o 7T {Kohler) .
= - 1/4 - 20 Whizlock Nut 603625,....... 1.......Module, Safety interlock
{Kawasaki 17 hp) {Kawasaki 17 hp) .
Troeern 800271......... 2.......5/16~ 18 x 3/4 HHC S < N 800254......... ol 1/4-20 x 1 HH Capscrew
8.........808001......... 2.......5/16—18 Whizlock Nut : (Kohler)
L= - 603489......... 1.oeeen Wire - Ground R N 1/4-20 x 1 HH Capscrew
g o — 543390......... .1........Insulator - Battery - (Kawasaki 17 hp) ‘
) - 543391 Tanen, Insulator — Battery + L S 513194......... | v Switch ~ Ignition
12.. e 603488......... 1........Cable ~ Positive Battery as 603105......000 ounn.Cover - Debris Battery
13iiiene 603490......... j O Cable — Starter 36 .805258 2.......1/4 Std. Flat Washer
) [N 543393......... L - Insulator — Solenoid + 37........803038..c0ceres 2eennens 1/4—20 Wing Nut
N | —— 513075......... 1......Switch 12V Sclenoid < JRN— 303287......... 8....... Plastic Tis — Small
A46.........800251......... L N— 1/4-20 x 5/8 HH Capscrew : 13....... Plastic Tie — Small
/ , {Kohler) T . _ © [Kawasaki 17 hp)
Sueeriees 1/4-20 x 5/8 HH Capscrew v ToemNeutral Start Switch
{Kawasaki 17 hp) : . 2.....5/16 Int. Tooth Lockwasher
17........603486......... § PO Harness — Eng. Deck Wire R T arness Int. Sub Assy
18.eneand 803487......... 1......Harness — Console Wire (Kawasaki 17 hp)
18..ene- B816001......... 2......Fuse — Blade 2 AMP’ weew l.Harmess - Starter (Kaw. 17 hp)
20.ceenn. 603434......... 1.e..Clip — Fuse Block 43.....603645......... i F— Switch — Qil Pressure
21l 800258......... teeen1/4-20 x 2 HH Capscrew (Kawasaki 17 hp).
22, 513762......... 3.....Clip — .50" Loom (Kohler) VY 603635.....c0n- ) PO Adapter - Oil Switch - .
4. Clip — .50* Loom {Kaw. 17 hp) . : (Kawasaki 17 hp) '
23t 804255......... I 1/4-20 Nyloc Hex Nut ..B09026...cocvre Tenenen M8 x 1.25 x 16mm HH Capscrew
b N— 543286......... 1.......Grommet . ‘ {Kawasaki-17 hp)
25.........5433886......... 3 FRT Boot - Toggle, Switch : ... Vollage Regulator - Kawasaki
26..unene 543368......... ) T Guard — Switch, Toggle No. 21036- =5 .
b=y SO~ 543387......... T Switch ~ Toggle

Adepter - 1/8 NPT Ma/Fe

12 -



johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle



I

14 HP KAWASAKI ELECTRICAL

KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

......... 513374......... L.
......... 3386.....c..0 Tocreene
......... 543388......rn Toreusnn
......... 543387......... 1o
......... B00251...c0cnee Suennene
......... 809012......... B........
......... J03372......... :
......... 513762......... d.......
......... 804255......... ‘1I

Meter — Engine Hours
Boot - Toggle Switch
Guard -~ Toggle Switch
Switch - o%gla
1/4-20 x 5/8 HH Capscrew
1/4-20 Whiziock Nut
Operator Control Switch
9/16-18 Palnut

Clip - .50" Loom
1/4 - 20 Nyloc Hex Nut
Regulator - Kawasaki

#21066 - 2071

KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION

12 v k. Condensor — Kawasaki

#21013 - 2064
13......... B603655......... | I Mount - Condensor
[ S 805256......... tune. 1/4 Std. Flatwasher

1/4-20 x 1-1/2 HH Capscrew
........ 1/4-20 x 1 HH Cpscr {Not Shown)
Harness —~ Console Wire

Harness Sub Assy - 14 hp

Plastic Tie ~ 5.5 x .044 x .1

Neutral Start Switch
Interlock - Brg./Kaw. OPC

- 13 -


johnssj
Rectangle



3

eXmark
urf Tracer

i DANGER ~ | ___ACAUTION )
Nala ® 1O}«
ATy 1% CEEroT
ALLS AL FCOFE OUT hdd H %":-"3“:.—'
OF AMRA WHEN WOWING. P
THAOWH QUIICTS OR -

MADE SONTALT CAM CAULE ®ow

e s AT &

I 7 i

@ R CAUTION L:LM_J —

9 to e S~ @R 12 2

== aE=l commgroiaL 00 =
14

AWARNING e #éx}n\a%k}w?—]

19

@n‘[ks.
! 13

AN

:

{m

. F

POISON

DECALS

KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION KEY PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1o 803351 1l Decal — Turf Tracer 14........543663......... 1........Decal - Commercial
- J— 603404......... ) I Decal - Clutch Cover L 15, 543664......... 1......Decal - 60
3.0 803485......... ) PR Decal -~ Clutch Cover R | 1 — 543660......... Yorceannd Decal — Mower Deck
4. 543774 1 Decal - Danger ) I 2 543659......... ) DR Decal — Discharge Warning
L N §13739......... 1........lgnition Decal 18.........403005......... 2. Danger Label
6.........603478......... ) P Decal - Shifter | |2 SU— H543782......... ) PR Center Exmark Stripe (60"
A 543631......... 1........ Decal Throttle {(Kohler) Deck)

az23151......... ) IO Decal -~ Throttla (Kaw. 14 hp 603627......... § P Center Exmark Stripe (52"

603646......... ) FR— Decal — Throtle (Kaw. 17 hp, Deck)
8.... 603350......... ) Decal - Instructional 20...cucen. 543788......... ) JOR Decal - Exmark Large
Q... J0I205......... ...t Smali Exmark Label 21........543780......... ) — LH Exmark -Stripe
L SO 543626...0c00en Toenennd Decal - Mower Swilch 22 e 303102......... 2 Decal - Neutral Lock
L ) F— 303293......... T Decal - 2 Min. Cool 23......... 543781........ S O RAH Exmark Stripe

2. S513746......... T Muffler Decal 2......... £03622......... I Decal -~ 52° .
L So— 513747......... T Decal - Battery _ coe T )

- 14 -



johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle



EXMARK MFG, CO.INC, -~ PART #850110
INDUSTRIAL PARK '~ BOX 748  BEATRICE, NE 68310
402/223-4010 FAX 402/223-4154

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED PRINTED IN USA



johnssj
Rectangle


johnssj
Rectangle



	watermark0: 
	watermark1: 
	watermark2: 
	watermark3: 
	watermark4: 
	watermark5: 
	watermark6: 
	watermark7: 
	watermark8: 
	watermark9: 
	watermark10: 
	watermark11: 
	watermark12: 
	watermark13: 
	watermark14: 


